ABOUT US
2
After several years of experience in the hand tool business Patrik Johansson
founded Pro Seal AB in 2001. Our business concept is to be the first with the latest
innovations in the branch of hand tools and related products for professional
users. Pro Seal AB launched AKUMA® OF SWEDEN, our own branded product
line- at the Practical World Fair in Cologne in 2008.
AKUMA® OF SWEDEN presents a range of tools for professional users with the

SPANNERS/
WRENCHES
27
Item no: VDGW-7Set Item no: VDGW-12Set
AKUMA®  VERSA DRIVE
FLEXIBLE RATCHET
WRENCH - 7 PCS SET
AKUMA® VERSA DRIVE FLEXIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
SINGLE SIZES
AKUMA® VERSA DRIVE
FLEXIBLE RATCHET
WRENCH - 12 PCS SET
SIZE ITEM No. 6-POINT 12-POINT INCHES TORX
8 mm VDGW8 OK OK 5/16” E10
9 mm VDGW9 OK OK 11/32”
10 mm VDGW10 OK OK 3/8” E12
11 mm VDGW11 OK OK 7/16” E14
12 mm VDGW12 OK OK 15/32” E16
13 mm VDGW13 OK OK 1/2”
14 mm VDGW14 OK OK E18
15 mm VDGW15 OK OK 9/16”
16 mm VDGW16 OK OK 5/8” E20
17 mm VDGW17 OK OK
18 mm VDGW18 OK OK 11/16” E22
19 mm VDGW19 OK OK 3/4” E24
The 7-piece base set contains the
following sizes:
10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17 and 19 mm.
The set is protected by a specially cut

Flexytool is the optimum tool for all mechanic jobs. With
its ability to encircle bolts tightly, Flexytool gives the best
possible grip on nuts and bolts even if they are damaged
or rusted. Flexytool can also be fitted around pipes which
invariably makes the job in hand easier. Thanks to its
unique gripping ability, the same Flexytool can be used
on both inch and millimeter standard measurements.
Certain sizes/models can also be used with the external
Torx system. Flexytool is a Swedish product of the very
highest quality made of top quality Swedish steel. This is
“Made in Sweden” at its very best!
SIZE ITEM NO.
7 mm BFXT-7K12V0
8 mm BFXT-8K12V0
9 mm BFXT-9K12V0
10 mm BFXT-10K12V0
11 mm BFXT-11K12V0
12 mm BFXT-12K12V0
13 mm BFXT-13K12V0
14 mm BFXT-14K12V0
15 mm BFXT-15K12V0
16 mm BFXT-16K12V0
17 mm BFXT-17K12V0
18 mm BFXT-18K12V0
19 mm BFXT-19K12V0
20 mm BFXT-20K12V0
21 mm BFXT-21K12V0
22 mm BFXT-22K12V0
23 mm BFXT-23K12V0
24 mm BFXT-24K12V0
SEPARATE SIZES:
The 18 Flexytools comes in a
practical and stylish bag.
STOCK